—
Delivering tailored solutions and
expert services, we help industries
enhance safety, performance, and
energy efficiency in challenging
environments.
LOW VOLTAGE  FLAMEPROOF CAST IRON MOTORS FOR EXPLOSIVE ATMOSPHERE                        01
—

IE3
—
Technical data
M2JAP Flameproof Motor
Ex db IIB/IIC T4 Gb
IP66 - IC 411 - Insulation class F,  Ambient 50 oC (Temp. rise class B, 70 oC), S1 Duty
IE3 efficiency class according to IS 12615:2018, IEC 60034-30-1, 2014,
415V ± 10%, 50 ± 5% Hz, Combined Variation of  ± 10%
16 LOW VOLTAGE  FLAMEPROOF CAST IRON MOTORS FOR EXPLOSIVE ATMOSPHERE                        16
80  2 - 8 6205-2Z/C3  6204-2Z/C3  NA  NA  NA
90 2 - 8  6205-2Z/C3  6204-2Z/C3  NA  NA  NA
100  2 - 8  6206-2Z/C3  6205-2Z/C3  NA  NA  NA
112  2 - 8  206-2Z/C3  6206-2Z/C3  NA  NA  NA
132  2 - 8  6208-2Z/C3  6208-2Z/C3  NA  NA  NA
160  2 - 8  6309-2Z/C3  6309-2Z/C3  NU 309 ECP/C3  NU 309 ECP/C3  NA
180  2 - 8  6310-2Z/C3  6310-2Z/C3  NU 310 ECP/C3  NU 310 ECP/C3  NA
200  2  6312-2Z/C3  6310-2Z/C3  NU 312 ECP/C3  NU 312 ECP/C3  NA
 4 - 8  6312-2Z/C3  6310-2Z/C3  NU 312 ECP/C3  NU 312 ECP/C3  NA
225  2  6313-2Z/C3  6312-2Z/C3  NU 313 ECP/C3  NU 313 ECP/C3  NA
 4-8  6313-2Z/C3  6312-2Z/C3  NU 313 ECP/C3  NU 313 ECP/C3  NA
250  2  6315-2Z/C3  6313-2Z/C3  NU 315 ECP/C3  NA  NA
 4-8 6315-2Z/C3  6313-2Z/C3  NU 315 ECP/C3  NA  NA
280  2  6316/C3  6316/C3  ¹�  NA  7316 B
 4 - 8  6316/C3  6316/C3  NU 316 ECP/C3  NA  7316 B
315  2  6316/C3  6316/C3  ¹�  NA  7316 B
 4 - 8  6319/C3  6316/C3  NU 319 ECP/C3  NA  7319 B
355  2  6316M/C3  6316M/C3  NA  NA  7316 B
 4 - 8  6322/C3  6316/C3  NA  NA  7322 B
—
Mechanical design